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S 0604 General Bill, By M.T. Rose, Courson, Drummond and Giese

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 1-5-10, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
COMPENSATION OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON ELECTED SECRETARY OF
STATE IN THE 1998 GENERAL ELECTION OR THEREAFTER SHALL RECEIVE NO COMPENSATION AND EXERCISE NO
FUNCTIONS OR DUTIES, AND THAT THE FUNCTIONS AND DUTIES OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE MUST BE
DEVOLVED UPON THE GOVERNOR OR HIS DESIGNEE.

04/02/97
04/02/97
04/09/97
04/29/97
04/29/97
04/29/97
04/30/97
04/30/97
05/01/97
05/01/97
06/03/97
06/04/97
06/04/97
06/04/97
01/13/98
03/10/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-10
Read second time SJ-64

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-64

Special order SJ-64

Amended SJ-66

Read third time and sent to House SJ-66

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-119

Continued HJ-16

Pending motion: reconsider vote whereby continued HJ-16

Debate adjourned on the motion to reconsider until July 1, 1997 HJ-16
Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-61

Tabled in committee Judiciary
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