

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0604 General Bill, By M.T. Rose, Courson, Drummond and Giese

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 1-5-10, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE COMPENSATION OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON ELECTED SECRETARY OF STATE IN THE 1998 GENERAL ELECTION OR THEREAFTER SHALL RECEIVE NO COMPENSATION AND EXERCISE NO FUNCTIONS OR DUTIES, AND THAT THE FUNCTIONS AND DUTIES OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE MUST BE DEVOLVED UPON THE GOVERNOR OR HIS DESIGNEE.

04/02/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
04/02/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
04/09/97	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-10
04/29/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-64
04/29/97	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-64
04/29/97	Senate	Special order SJ-64
04/30/97	Senate	Amended SJ-66
04/30/97	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-66
05/01/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
05/01/97	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14
06/03/97	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-119
06/04/97	House	Continued HJ-16
06/04/97	House	Pending motion: reconsider vote whereby continued HJ-16
06/04/97	House	Debate adjourned on the motion to reconsider until July 1, 1997 HJ-16
01/13/98	House	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-61
03/10/98	House	Tabled in committee Judiciary